STATUS

AMMESSO_AL COLLOQUIO
AMMESSO_AL_COLLOQUIO
AMMESSO_AL_COLLOQUIO
AMMESSO_AL_COLLOQUIO
AMMESSO_AL_COLLOQUIO
AMMESSO_AL_COLLOQUIO

COGNOME
BARCELLONA
ARENA
DAMIANI
PRIOLO
GAMBADORO
VENTURELLA

NOME
FEDERICA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIA
GABRIELLA
DESIREE
LUDOVICA

REFERENTE

LAVIERI ANTONIO
DE CANTIS STEFANO
DE CANTIS STEFANO
DE CANTIS STEFANO
DE CANTIS STEFANO
DE CANTIS STEFANO

ERASMUS_ID_CODE
SMS-TN ELMANAR
SMS-CHAPLIN
SMS-CHAPLIN
SMS-CHAPLIN
SMS-CHAPLIN
SMS-CHAPLIN

PUNTEGGIO

1,8
3,33
2,17
1,84
1,76
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